Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 179 Bus Number: 179 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.009 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 179 AM

06:46 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:56 AM ELIZABETH LOOP & SUGAR HILL RD 356.002 1 1 3.87.. 3.8761
06:56 AM ELIZABETH LOOP & SUGAR HILL RD 330.223 2 3 0.00... 3.8761
06:56 AM 2042 SUGAR HILL RD 356.224 1 4 0.35.. 4.2347
06:57 AM LUKIN ST & SUGAR HILL RD 330.179 1 5 0.12.. 4.3604
06:57 AM 2286 SUGAR HILL RD 356.139 1 6 0.12.. 4.4843
06:58 AM MILL RD & MURPHY EXPRESS DR 330.180 0 6 0.38.. 4.8714
07:02 AM 621 SHADY LN 356.094 1 7 1.28.. 6.1536
07:02 AM 732 SHADY LN 330.176 1 8 0.11.. 6.2663
07:02 AM DAWN DR & SHADY LN 330.228 3 11 0.00... 6.2684
07:02 AM NOBLITT RD & SHADY LN 326.028 1 12 0.05.. 6.3275
07:02 AM NOBLITT RD & SHADY LN 330.229 1 13 0.00.. 6.3275
07:02 AM NOBLITT RD & SHADY LN 356.150 3 16 0.00... 6.3275
07:05 AM ASHWORTH RD & BOND ST 330.230 2 18 1.33.. 7.6663
07:05 AM ASHWORTH RD & LAMPLIGHTER LN 356.221 2 20 0.10.. 7.7750
07:05 AM ASHWORTH RD & LAMPLIGHTER LN 330.443 3 23 0.00... 7.7750
07:05 AM 1032 ASHWORTH RD 330.104 1 24 0.07.. 7.8477
07:05 AM 1032 ASHWORTH RD 356.223 2 26 0.00.. 7.8477
07:06 AM DAWNS DR & GOFORTH RD 330.082 2 28 0.42.. 8.2735
07:06 AM DAWNS DR & GOFORTH RD 356.131 6 34 0.00... 8.2735
07:07 AM GOFORTH RD & JOES DR 330.427 1 35 0.16.. 8.4356
07:08 AM GADDY RD W & CALIFORNIA AVE 330.003 1 36 0.36.. 8.7983
07:10 AM 621 CALIFORNIA AVE 356.156 1 37 0.64.. 9.4424
07:10 AM 431 CALIFORNIA AVE 330.350 1 38 0.109.. 9.6345
07:11 AM 259 CALIFORNIA AVE 330.089 1 39 0.16.. 9.8023
07:14 AM 165 STROUD ST 356.214 1 40 0.49.. 10.2960
07:14 AM 455 STROUD ST 330.211 1 41 0.27.. 10.5754
07:15 AM 677 STROUD ST 356.074 0 41 0.22.. 10.8044
07:30 AM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 22 5.09.. 15.8964
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T09 0 22 1.05.. 16.9489
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T09 0 22 0.00.. 16.9489
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T09 1 21 0.00.. 16.9489
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 17.0261

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 179 Bus Number: 179 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.109 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 179 PM

03:18 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 20 0.00... 0.0000
03:25 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T09 0 20 0.59.. 0.5975
03:25 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T09 2 22 0.00.. 0.5975
03:25 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T09 1 23 0.00... 0.5975
03:33 PM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 42 0.609.. 1.2915
03:44 PM ELIZABETH LOOP & SUGAR HILL RD 356.002 1 41 4.65.. 5.9430
03:44 PM ELIZABETH LOOP & SUGAR HILL RD 330.223 2 39 0.00.. 5.9430
03:45 PM 2042 SUGAR HILL RD 356.224 1 38 0.35.. 6.3015
03:45 PM LUKIN ST & SUGAR HILL RD 328.028 2 36 0.12. 6.4273
03:45 PM LUKIN ST & SUGAR HILL RD 330.179 1 35 0.00... 6.4273
03:45 PM 2286 SUGAR HILL RD 356.139 1 34 0.12.. 6.5511
03:46 PM MILL RD & MURPHY EXPRESS DR 330.180 0 34 0.38.. 6.9383
03:50 PM 621 SHADY LN 356.094 1 33 1.28.. 8.2205
03:50 PM 732 SHADY LN 330.176 1 32 0.11.. 8.3331
03:50 PM DAWN DR & SHADY LN 330.228 2 30 0.00.. 8.3352
03:50 PM NOBLITT RD & SHADY LN 326.028 1 29 0.05.. 8.3943
03:50 PM NOBLITT RD & SHADY LN 330.229 1 28 0.00... 8.3943
03:50 PM NOBLITT RD & SHADY LN 356.150 3 25 0.00.. 8.3943
03:53 PM ASHWORTH RD & BOND ST 330.230 2 23 1.33.. 9.7331
03:53 PM ASHWORTH RD & LAMPLIGHTER LN 356.221 2 21 0.10.. 9.8419
03:53 PM ASHWORTH RD & LAMPLIGHTER LN 330.443 3 18 0.00.. 9.8419
03:54 PM 1032 ASHWORTH RD 330.104 1 17 0.07... 9.9146
03:54 PM 1032 ASHWORTH RD 356.223 2 15 0.00.. 9.9146
03:56 PM 2017 SUGAR HILL ROAD (DUNKIN DONUTS) 330.329 0 15 1.00.. 10.9186
03:57 PM 677 STROUD ST 356.074 0 15 0.15.. 11.0725
03:57 PM 455 STROUD ST 330.211 1 14 0.22.. 11.3015
03:58 PM 165 STROUD ST 356.214 1 13 0.27.. 11.5809
04:00 PM 259 CALIFORNIA AVE 330.089 1 12 0.49.. 12.0746
04:01 PM 385 CALIFORNIA AVE 356.042 0 12 0.12.. 12.1983
04:01 PM 431 CALIFORNIA AVE 330.350 1 11 0.04.. 12.2424
04:02 PM 621 CALIFORNIA AVE 356.156 1 10 0.19.. 12.4345
04:03 PM GADDY RD W & CALIFORNIA AVE 330.003 1 9 0.64.. 13.0786
04:04 PM GOFORTH RD & JOES DR 330.427 1 8 0.36.. 13.4413
04:05 PM DAWNS DR & GOFORTH RD 330.082 2 6 0.16.. 13.6034
04:05 PM DAWNS DR & GOFORTH RD 356.131 6 0 0.00.. 13.6034
04:17 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 6.00.. 19.6085

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 179

R I I b b I b S e e 3

05/15/2024 Page 2



